Plac. StartNr

1

O NOoO Ok~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

101
59
67
49
51

55
71

75
48
63
62

103
25
38
42
19
26

44
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Klass
Grp. A
Grp. N
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. N
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. N
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. N
Grp. H
KRB
Grp. H
VO
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
VO
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
VO
Grp. E
VO
VO
KRB
VO
VO
VO
Grp. E
VO
VO
Grp. E
Grp. E
VO
Grp. H

Forare

Mikael Lindqvist
Kenneth Backlund
Ulf Grolander
Mikael Ericsson
Bengt Carlsson
Anders Prick
Mikael Johansson
Magnus Johansson
Peder Eliasson
Jonas Sandgren
Mattias Lindberg
Johan Karlsson
Lasse Storm
Anders Kérnede
Klas-Géran Ryrlén
Steve Potter

Par Karlsson
Bosse Sundin
Tony Jansson
Patrik Werner
Anders Johansson
Jan Hagberg
Calle Lindén

Per Lofqvist
Jérgen Sundstrém
Richard Jonsson
Bo Axelsson
Per-Ake Forsman
Daniel Gustafsson
Johan Lundin
Tobias Bragd
Thomas Thorén
Nils Bergquist
Johan Andersson
Dan Larsson
Michael Klaar
Peter Johansson
Joakim Knutsson
Martin Edlund
Anders Olsson
Ramona Karlsson
Tobias Johansson
Ake Larsson

Resultatlista for ALE-Svangen 2003-08-30, Total

Klubb

SMK Ostgbta
Vara MK
Alvbygdens MK
SMK Trollhattan
Vara MK

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollh&ttan
Dals MK

Skene MS
Falképings MK
Véanersborgs MK
Goteborgs MF
Stenungsunds MS
Avbygdens MK
Véanersborgs MK
Goteborgs MF
Lidkdpings MSF
Dals MK
Almunge MK
Vanersborgs MK
Kullings MS
Boras MK

SMK Trollh&ttan
Skene MS

Vara MK
Falkdpings MK
Goteborgs MF
Dals MK
Kullings MS
Boras MK
Gotene MK
Boras MK
Vésteras MS
Kullings MS
SMK Trollh&ttan
Boras MK

BMK Uddevalla
Avbygdens MK
Dals MK
Vanersborgs MK
Falkdépings MK
Falképings MK
Varbergs MK

Kartlasare

Peter Johansson
Bosse Holmstrand
Hans Gustafson
Conny Erixon
Niklas Jonsson
Peter Backstrom
Daniel Rohden
Hakan Andersson
Lars Pettersson
Jimmy Jansson
Daniel Bjernstrand
Peter Fogel

Ulf Storm

Markus Borjesson
Peter Hansson
Mikael Hansson
Mattias Hallgvist
Bertil Karlson
Stefan Andersson
Tobias Ostling
Peter Andersson
Fredrik Hagberg
Tobias Tobiasson
Bjorn Larsson

Hakan Engelbrektsson

Jonas Nilsson
Anders Tilgmann

Joakim Johannesson

Henrik Nydenfeldt
Daniel Paulsson
Marita R6nnbéack
Henrik Ericsson

Karl Erik Magnusson

Stefan Larsson
Tomas Blomberg
Jan-Erik Asp
Fredrik Adebahr
Lena Eliasson
Therese Berntsson
Sven Olsson
Henrik Darius
Anders Johansson
Ulf-Géran Olsson

Klubb

SMK Nykdping
Kullings MS
Alvbygdens MK
Kullings MS
Vara MK

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollh&ttan
Dals MK

Boras MK
Falkdépings MK
Véanersborgs MK
Kullings MS
Stenungsunds MS
Avbygdens MK
Véanersborgs MK
Goteborgs MF
Vara MK

Dals MK
Almunge MK
Vanersborgs MK
Kullings MS

SMK Trollh&ttan
Kinds MK

SMK Trollh&ttan
Falkdpings MK

Dals MK

Kullings MS
Boras MK
Alvbygdens MK
Boras MK
Vasteras MS
Kullings MS

MK Team Treske
Boras MK
Hallevadsholms MK
Avbygdens MK
Dals MK
Vanersborgs MK
Vara MK
Falkdpings MK
MK Falcon

Bilmarke
Ford
Mitsubishi
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Mitsubishi
Volvo
VW
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Citroen
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Peugeot
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Ford
BMW
Volvo
Mitsubishi
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Opel

Modell
Eskort WRC
Lancer Evo 7
240

Golf MK 11
240
Lancer Evo 7
242

Golf MK 2
Ascona B
240

940

242 Sport
Xsara

242

Escort RS
240

306 S16
142
Cortina
242

244
Ascona A
Golf MK 11
240

244

Manta
Escort Mk1
2002

244
Galant
240

242 GT
Amazon 122s
240

242

240

Golf MK 2
244

244

99

99

242
Ascona B

SS1
01:27
01:26
01:34
01:35
01:34
01:38
01:37
01:39
01:39
01:36
01:37
01:37
01:37
01:38
01:36
01:43
01:41
01:43
01:39
01:37
01:40
01:46
01:42
01:44
01:41
01:42
01:49
01:47
01:43
01:41
01:45
01:45
01:44
01:42
01:45
01:44
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:49
01:46
01:46
01:49

SS2
03:06
03:04
03:19
03:23
03:28
03:29
03:25
03:30
03:35
03:27
03:28
03:33
03:29
03:27
03:33
03:33
03:33
03:34
03:34
03:31
03:35
03:36
03:35
03:40
03:36
03:38
03:44
03:40
03:39
03:42
03:42
03:41
03:44
03:47
03:44
03:40
03:49
03:48
03:46
03:45
03:47
03:49
03:50

SS3
04:12
04:14
04:41
04:42
04:40
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:47
04:50
04:51
04:47
04:51
04:59
04:51
04:48
04:53
04:51
04:51
05:12
04:58
04:52
04:56
04:58
05:04
04:59
05:00
04:59
05:04
05:04
05:10
05:03
05:08
05:11
05:14
05:03
05:11
05:20
05:13
05:14
05:21
05:14
05:13

SS4
02:05
02:04
02:16
02:18
02:19
02:14
02:21
02:21
02:21
02:21
02:20
02:22
02:22
02:28
02:20
02:21
02:24
02:25
02:25
02:24
02:24
02:25
02:27
02:21
02:32
02:03
02:27
02:27
02:30
02:28
02:31
02:32
02:33
02:32
02:37
02:28
02:34
02:29
02:32
02:34
02:33
02:31
02:31

SS5 §SS6 SS7

01:24
01:24
01:32
01:34
01:32
01:35
01:35
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:37
01:37
01:37
01:35
01:35
01:38
01:37
01:39
01:39
01:37
01:38
01:38
01:39
01:37
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:39
01:42
01:45
01:43
01:42
01:43
01:42
01:44
01:46
01:44
01:46
01:45
01:43
01:46

03:00
03:01
03:18
03:19
03:20
03:23
03:27
03:26
03:21
03:25
03:25
03:24
03:25
03:23
03:31
03:26
03:29
03:29
03:29
03:43
03:33
03:31
03:31
03:26
03:32
04:14
03:31
03:36
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:36
03:42
03:43
03:39
03:38
03:42
03:41
03:45
03:46
03:43
03:43
03:49

04:07
04:09
04:37
04:34
04:35
04:45
04:42
04:44
04:39
04:45
04:47
04:45
04:48
04:43
04:51
04:50
04:51
04:47
04:53
04:41
04:55
04:52
04:54
04:41
04:58
04:58
05:00
05:00
04:59
05:03
05:03
05:00
05:13
05:17
05:08
05:02
05:12
05:11
05:14
05:09
05:13
05:12
05:12

SS8
02:01
02:02
02:17
02:15
02:16
02:12
02:18
02:16
02:18
02:17
02:15
02:18
02:20
02:16
02:19
02:28
02:20
02:21
02:21
02:20
02:23
02:26
02:23
02:19
02:24
02:19
02:22
02:25
02:26
02:26
02:28
02:29
02:31
02:25
02:31
02:26
02:26
02:27
02:29
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:28

Total
21:22
21:24
23:34
23:40
23:44
24:00
24:10
24:16
24:16
24:18
24:20
24:23
24:29
24:29
24:36
24:47
24:48
24:49
24:51
25:05
25:06
25:06
25:07
25:16
25:27
25:33
25:33
25:34
25:35
25:38
25:57
26:11
26:18
26:19
26:21
26:23
26:24
26:28
26:29
26:33
26:38
26:38
26:38

Tidst.

00:30

00:20

00:40

00:10



Plac. StartNr Klass Forare

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

22
14
5
28
3
41
27
4
1
21
102
17
34
6
16
53
104
74
60
9
20
11
29
66
24
35
30
37
72

OO0O00WWO>PTP>THOPTPPO>P000>>00O0>TT

Grp. E
Grp. H
KRB
Grp. E
VO
VO
Grp. E
KRB
Grp. N
Grp. E
VO
Grp. H
VO
KRB
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
Grp. H
KRB
Grp. E
Grp. H
Grp. E
Grp. H
Grp. E
VO
Grp. E
VO
Grp. H

Mikael Andersson
Bo Johannesson
Lennart Gustavsson
Marcus Johanson
Emil Tigerberg
Martin Fransson
Joakim Widell
Jars Damberg
Kenneth Johnsrad
Kjell Skoog

Ola Ohlsson
Henry Larsson
Lena Sandelius
Bertil Holmvik
Rolf Carlsson
Anders Persson
Sven Ahman
Jorgen Andersson
Fredrik Karlsson
Arne Backstrém
Thomas Lindén
Jan Adielsson
Henrik Andrinsson
Patrik Andersson
Fredrik Lans
Conny Andersson
Johnny Béackstrom
Stefan Pantzare
David Mikkelsen

Klubb

Kullings MS

Dals MK
Anderstorps RC
BMK Uddevalla
Gotene MK
Vanersborgs MK
Vara MK
Djursholms MK
MK Team Westom
Forshaga MC
Avbygdens MK
Avbygdens MK
Goteborgs MF
Tidaholms MK
Alingsas MK
Goteborgs MF
Stenungsunds MS
Kullings MS
Anderstorps RC
Haninge MK
Filipstads MC
Goteborgs MF
Séffle MC

SMK Trollhattan
Falkdépings MK
Avbygdens MK
Vara MK
Avbygdens MK
Stenungsunds MS

Kartlasare
Catarina Yngvesson
Tore Johannesson
Kurt Jernberg
Roberth Svensson
Kenneth Tigerberg
Fredrik Janson
Patrik Andersson
Brita Damberg
Ragnar Johnsrgd
Bo Jansson

Pierre Mard

Niklas Larsson
Ragnar Sandelius
Rolf Térnberg

Stig Andersson
Lena Persson
Jonas Enderlien
Bjoérn Karlsson
Henrik Séderkvist
Bjorn Wessel
Peter Sundin

Kjell Wallin
Anders Johansson
Kenneth Andersson
Andreas Karlsson
Dennis Mard
Stefan Backstrom
Thomas Pantzare
Mattias Alfredsson

Klubb

Kullings MS

Dals MK
Sandvikens MK
BMK Uddevalla
Gotene MK
Vanersborgs MK
Gotene MK
Djursholms MK
MK Team Westom
Kils MK Bil
Alvbygdens MK
Avbygdens MK
Goteborgs MF
Tidaholms MK
MK Vittle
Goteborgs MF
Stenungsunds MS
Kullings MS
Skillingeryds MK
Karlstad MC Bil
Kils MK Bil
Goteborgs MF
Séffle MC

SMK Trollhattan
Falkdépings MK
Avbygdens MK
Vara MK
Alvbygdens MK
Stenungsunds MS

Bilmarke
Opel
Saab
Ford
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Peugeot
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Renault
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Volvo
VW
Ford
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Opel

Modell
Ascona B
V4
Mustang
99

240

242

900
Amazon
106 Rallye
99

240

142

244

Pv 544

R8 Gordini
940

240

Golf Mk1
242

Pv 544
Golf 2
Escort Mk 1
99

242

99

740
Ascona
244
Ascona B 2,0

SS1
01:47
01:52
01:49
01:48
01:50
01:48
01:51
01:50
01:49
01:51
01:43
01:52
01:49
01:56
02:14
01:33
01:35
01:36
01:39
01:40
01:44
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:47
01:47
01:48
brutit
brutit

SS2
03:52
03:50
03:54
03:52
03:55
03:54
03:48
03:52
03:58
03:58
03:38
03:46
03:51
04:09
04:42
03:20
03:25
03:22
03:31
03:34
03:39
03:30
03:52
03:57
03:47
03:47
03:52

SS3
05:23
05:15
05:17
05:24
05:18
05:21
05:24
05:19
05:25
05:31
06:38
05:13
05:18
05:37
06:30
04:37
04:32
brutit
04:48
04:56
05:02
04:45
brutit
05:13
05:18
05:18
10:33

SS4
02:35
02:36
02:37
02:34
02:36
02:36
02:34
02:38
02:43
02:40
02:29
02:28
02:36
02:45
02:59
02:19
02:17

02:22
02:27
02:28
05:01

02:31
02:33
02:40
brutit

SS5 §SS6 SS7

01:43
01:45
01:45
01:47
01:45
01:45
01:46
01:51
01:50
01:50
01:43
01:44
01:49
01:54
02:07
01:31
01:33

01:37
01:41
01:41
brutit

01:45
01:43
01:45

03:44
03:47
03:46
03:47
03:52
03:47
03:47
03:54
03:49
03:57
03:40
05:25
03:49
04:02
04:26
03:26
03:17

03:29
03:34
03:34

brutit
03:43
03:51

05:20
05:16
05:16
05:22
05:18
05:18
05:15
05:25
05:40
05:30
05:38
05:09
06:09
05:40
06:25
brutit
brutit

04:45
brutit
Brutit

brutit
05:21

SS8
02:30
02:33
02:32
02:34
02:36
02:32
02:29
02:36
02:37
02:34
02:28
02:28
02:47
02:50
02:57

brutit

brutit

Total

26:54
26:54
26:56
27:08
27:10
27:11

27:24
27:25
27:51

27:51

27:57
28:05
28:08
28:53
32:20
it
HHHHHE
it
HHHHHE
HitH##
HHHHE
HitH##
HHHHE
HitH#H#
HHHHE
HitH##
HHHHE
it
HHHHHE

Tidst.

00:10
00:30

00:10



